CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

ISIN: CA13639A1093

Overview

2024/08/16 19:51:03

WKN:

Price

419 USD

Difference (2] 0.48% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA13639A1093
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.17 USD
4.19 USD
417 USD
4.17 USD
4177919 USD
5,271
22,089.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13639A1093&ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16e7ef93a75937de35c7e7af4407f32ca91115a38bad221e6ac497e63e6adbce&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed4492c25cb8395e7&time=1723938466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3cbd5a2c121e6c6ced16a7b1cc12ec6f2c39f5efbe0cd1fc60f561157c7a515&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9064bafc84704faf&time=1723938466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1bdd33f5674a08e24ce9be2ecda68871d5af69cbd845e2f4697a16f2148c943&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a47d2551efaeb0e0c&time=1723938466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19f6bd9addde208b5e35ee3d9d575b1ed8f1638341ae63345ae25e5ea909c46b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=533209fb8df17401e&time=1723938466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c73e7331e25bb9afa034c9275e7228f0605663efa90dede50da98b5fa106a7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3be29e7c1bff1da7&time=1723938466&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Details

2024/08/16 19:51:03 5y

Price

419 USD A

Difference ©  0.48%(0.02) v 'a‘\

. 5.00 |
General attributes
ISIN CA13639A1093 |
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 4.50 | ‘ i
Currency usD L" |lI
Sector Other I'. A
Security type Stock \ ‘ [ v
Market cap (m) 78 EUR 4.00 I =1
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX || I,a"f\" ‘
.'_'lI |'_" Wi J A i
Market data ! 'r"ll [ Al A\_\.ﬁlﬁ—’” =M\ '
Bid (Bid size) - 350 '|||
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.17 USD 07.2022 07.2023 04.2024
High 4.19 USD
Low 417 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.17 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

VWAP 4177919 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,271
Trading volume 22,089.01 Price data
Number of trades 17

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

4.22 USD (16,270

400 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.95 USD (6,229
3.75 USD (3,380

3.75 USD (1,746

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

—_ e D D O ==

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.14 USD (2024/03/15

Perf (%) +13.24%  +10.26% - YTD Low | date 3.52 USD (2024/04/16
Perf (abs.) +0.49 +0.39 - 52 Weeks High | date 5.14 USD (2024/03/15
Beta 0.31 0.38 0.36 52 Weeks Low | date 3.40 USD (2023/10/02
Volatility 28.88 24.63 -

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 5.71 CAD 0.04 13

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:51 4.19 USD 0.02 17

Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48223227

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADIAN NET REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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